#### 1 in 2 Women will die of Heart Disease



# The HEART PROJECT

#### How You Can Help...

- •Donate your old jewelry to The HEART PROJECT
- The jewelry will be sold the first Saturday after tax season at the UNTAX MY HEART event and will also be auctioned off at www.womensheart.org
- All proceeds will benefit the Women's Heart Foundation in its mission to prevent heart disease and improve women's survival and quality of life
- •Send donations to: The Heart Project, PO Box 2481, Bloomington, IN 47402

\*The HEART PROJECT was founded by Brea Weil-Hearon whose mother died of a massive heart attack at age 45. Now eleven years later, Brea has made it her life's goal to make a difference for other women. For more information and drop-off locations, email brea@womensheart.org or call (812) 961-1966.

Have a Heart. You Only Get One.

## 1 in 2 Women will die of Heart Disease



# The HEART PROJECT

#### How You Can Help...

- Donate your old jewelry to The HEART PROJECT
- The jewelry will be sold the first Saturday after tax season at the UNTAX MY HEART event and will also be auctioned off at www.womensheart.org
- All proceeds will benefit the Women's Heart Foundation in its mission to prevent heart disease and improve women's survival and quality of life
- •Send donations to: The Heart Project, PO Box 2481, Bloomington, IN 47402

\*The HEART PROJECT was founded by Brea Weil-Hearon whose mother died of a massive heart attack at age 45. Now eleven years later, Brea has made it her life's goal to make a difference for other women. For more information and drop-off locations, email brea@womensheart.org or call (812) 961-1966.

### 1 in 2 Women will die of Heart Disease



# The HEART PROJECT

#### How You Can Help...

- •Donate your old jewelry to The HEART PROJECT
- The jewelry will be sold the first Saturday after tax season at the UNTAX MY HEART event and will also be auctioned off at www.womensheart.org
- All proceeds will benefit the Women's Heart Foundation in its mission to prevent heart disease and improve women's survival and quality of life
- •Send donations to: The Heart Project, PO Box 2481, Bloomington, IN 47402

\*The HEART PROJECT was founded by Brea Weil-Hearon whose mother died of a massive heart attack at age 45. Now eleven years later, Brea has made it her life's goal to make a difference for other women. For more information and drop-off locations, email brea@womensheart.org or call (812) 961-1966.

Have a Heart. You Only Get One.

### 1 in 2 Women will die of Heart Disease



# The HEART PROJECT

#### How You Can Help...

- •Donate your old jewelry to The HEART PROJECT
- The jewelry will be sold the first Saturday after tax season at the UNTAX MY HEART event and will also be auctioned off at www.womensheart.org
- All proceeds will benefit the Women's Heart Foundation in its mission to prevent heart disease and improve women's survival and quality of life
- •Send donations to: The Heart Project, PO Box 2481, Bloomington, IN 47402

\*The HEART PROJECT was founded by Brea Weil-Hearon whose mother died of a massive heart attack at age 45. Now eleven years later, Brea has made it her life's goal to make a difference for other women. For more information and drop-off locations, email brea@womensheart.org or call (812) 961-1966.